Principle of Operation:
Parker Autoclave Engineers series DBNV double block and bleed valve is a three system manifold valve providing an
economical and convenient method of blocking and bleeding in applications such as pressure monitoring and test,
chemical injection and drain line isolation. The valve utilizes our standard valve packing and stem design to make it
compact and easy to use. Manifold style valves reduce the number of fittings and space required for installation.
Double Block and Bleed 20DBMV Valve Features:
•	 20DBNV Series valve design provides large valve performance in a small package
•	 Tubing sizes: 1/4” and 1”

M4 SF250CX20
M6 SF375CX20
Ordering Guide:
For complete information on available end connections, see end connections options below. 20DBNV valves are
urnished complete with tube connections.
Example Part Number: 20DBNV M4 M4 XX
Ordering Parameters/Options: Valve
Series
Tube
Connection
Vent
Connection Options
Table Reference: (see below) A B C D
D - Options
For extreme temperatures and other options, see Valve Options.
TB PTFE glass packing
B Cryogenic Trim, -100ºF (-73ºC)
PM Panel Mount, additional screw is supplied
K Anti-Vibe Collet and Gland Assembly
Connection Options:
Catalog Number
Tube Connection
Number
Connection
MAWP @
Room temperature
Vent Connection
Number
Vent Connection
20DBNVM4M4 M4 SF250CX20 20, 000 psi (1379 bar) M4 SF250CX20
20DBNVM6M4 M6 SF375CX20 20, 000 psi (1379 bar) M4 SF250CX20
20DBNVM6M6 M6 SF375CX20 20, 000 psi (1379 bar) M6 SF375CX20
20DBNVM9M4 M9 SF562CX 20, 000 psi (1379 bar) M4 SF250CX20
20DBNVH9M4 H9 SF562C 20, 000 psi (1379 bar) M4 SF250CX20
MAWP: Maximum Allowable Working Pressure
4
Needle Valves: Double Block and Bleed 20DBNV Series  02-9259BE   0318
1
2
3
4
5
11
6
7
8
9
10
13
12
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
Material of Construction:
Item # Description Material
1 Handle 316 SS
2 Hex Nut, #5-40 300 Series SS
3 Thrust Washer 17-4 PH
4 Stem Sleeve 304 SS
5 Packing Gland 316 SS
6 Thrust Washer 17-4 PH
7 Packing Washer AMPCO 45
8 Packing PTFE
9 Bottom Washer 316 SS
10 Vee Stem 316 SS
11 Screw, #10 18-8 SS
12 Body 316 SS